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CRA’s Directors Report  

   

1. New Pavers Downtown (Artistic Bus Stop) 

2. Purple Heart Clock 

3. Pioneer Park Status 

4. Douglas Speed Limit (reduction) 

5. Skinner Blvd update 

6. DEEP/Gateway update 

7. Aristotle – Habitat for Humanity Project 
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New Brick Pavers on Sidewalk  
(at Church)  

Downtown Dunedin 

Sidewalk by Methodist Church has grown from 

6 feet in width to 10 feet in width! 

Before  Before  
After  

After  

Making Dunedin one of the most walkable 

communities in the nation…more walkable 

and beautiful, one step at a time! 
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Purple Heart Clock 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

•Has been repaired! 

•Parts were obsolete but we have found a vendor 

 
Purple Heart Recognition Day Ceremony which will be held on  

Tuesday, August 7, 2018, 6:30 PM in Purple Heart Park 
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John R. Lawrence Pioneer Park 

• Sod was recently installed  
 

• Engaging architects on possible 
design enhancements  
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Douglas Ave Speed Reduction  

 

•15 miles per hour 

•Angled parking 

• Special Transportation                                                          
Zone Amendment 
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Public Meeting Update  
 
Next steps is to review comments and prepare 
design concepts to present at next Public 
Meeting 

Skinner Blvd Enhancements 

7
/2

5
/2

0
1

8
 

7 



DEEP GATEWAY UPDATE 

  The Downtown East End Plan (DEEP) was presented to the City 
 Commission on June 19, 2018. 
 

 Next steps: 

 Build a critical path schedule for citing City Hall utilizing a 
 RFP/RFQ  process.  

 

 Gateway - prepare a critical path schedule and next steps 
 regarding  the sale of City owned Gateway parcels to the 
 developer for a  unified plan.  
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Artisan Today 
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Keller Property Before 
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Artisan Checks All The Right Boxes 

 Mixed –Use  

 

 Walkability 

 

 Public Art 

 

 Parking 

 

 Parklet 

 

LEED Certified  
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Artisan Mixed- Use 



Artisan Walkability 
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Artisan Art Work 
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Artisan Parking 

7
/2

5
/2

0
1

8
 

15 



Artisan Trail Parklet 
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Artisan LEED Certification 

Buildings can qualify for four levels of 
certification: 

•Certified: 40–49 points 

• Silver: 50-59 points 

•Gold: 60-79 points 

•Platinum: 80 points and above (Applied for 
Certification) 
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Habitat Humanity Project at Aristotle 

 Ribbon Cutting  
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Monday, September 24, 2018 – 
9am 
Donaldson Family Home – 323 
Aristotle Street 
Sneed Family Home – 322 
Aristotle Street 


